
Salem - Karur DEMU Special/06834XX - DEMU - SR 
SA/Salem Junction to KRR/Karur Junction 

1h 50m - 85 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SA Salem Junction 13:30 0 1 0 72 280 SR
2 MALR Mallur 13:41 13:42 1m 1 13 85 266 SR
3 RASP Rasipuram 13:51 13:52 1m 1 26 36 222 SR
4 PCTM Puduchatram 14:05 14:06 1m 1 34 122 205 SR
5 KLGN Kalangani 14:09 14:10 1m 1 40 59 224 SR
6 NMKL Namakkal 14:22 14:23 1m 0 1 52 54 186 SR
7 LDVD Laddivadi 14:30 14:31 1m 1 58 72 191 SR
8 MONR Mohanur 14:41 14:42 1m 0 1 70 15 123 SR
9 VNGL Vangal 14:59 15:00 1m 1 74 34 124 SR
10 KRR Karur Junction 15:20 0 1 85 - SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (09:28)

Jun 29 2024 (09:28)

1

1


